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Hair Loss 
TeloTestTM 

All information is correct at time of printing 01.09.2023 and is
subject to change without notice. Please note that all prices are
subject to change and Ridge Aesthetics reserves the right to do so.

Please note that prices shown are starting prices, individual 
treatment prices may vary depending on unique circumstances.
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Eye Rejuvenation/Tear Troughs
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty 

Body TreatmentsSkin Treatments

Facial Treatments
Wellness Treatments

 (prices from) (prices from)

 (prices from)  (prices from)

Wrinkle Reduction 
Skinboosters
Profhilo
Microneedling
WOWfusion

Under Arm Sweating
Non-Surgical Neck Lift 

£400
£400 

£185
£250
£300
£150
£185

£300
£300
£550

£300 
 £365 

Nefertiti
Profhilo 

Small Area

Extensive Area 

Treatment List

Smile Treatments  (prices from)

Lip Augmentation
Mouth Lines 

£250
£325

Skincare Plans

Medical Grade skincare plans are
produced on a bespoke level to combat
your unique skin requirements.  
Products are recommended to suit your
needs.
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8 Point Face Lift 
Cheek Contouring 
Jawline Contouring 
Jawline Slimming 
Filler Reversal Treatment

£800
£400
£450
£300
£200
£400

Combinations  (prices from)

Refresh
Rejuvenate
Restore 

£450 
£600
£850


