

Safe and Regulated Medical Aesthetic Procedures

CONTACT

T. 01454 313 189 E. reception@ridgedental.com www.ridgeaesthetics.com



Passionate about empowering modern individuals to radiate with natural beauty and reconnect them with their inner confidence



Treatment List

(prices from)

(prices from)

Skin Treatments

Wrinkle Reduction	£185
Skinboosters	£250
Profhilo	£300
Microneedling	£150
WOWfusion	£185

Smile Treatments	(prices from)
Lip Augmentation	£250
Mouth Lines	£325

Facial Treatments

- T	
Eye Rejuvenation/Tear Troughs	£400
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty	£400
8 Point Face Lift	£800
Cheek Contouring	£400
Jawline Contouring	£450
Jawline Slimming	£300
Filler Reversal Treatment Small Area	£200
Extensive Area	£400

Combinations	(prices from)
Refresh	£450
Rejuvenate	£600
Restore	£850

Body Treatments	(prices from)
Under Arm Sweating	£300
Non-Surgical Neck Lift	Nefertiti £300 Profhilo £550

Skincare Plans

Medical Grade skincare plans are produced on a bespoke level to combat your unique skin requirements. Products are recommended to suit your needs.

Wellness Treatments	(prices from)
Hair Loss	£300
TeloTestTM	£365

All information is correct at time of printing 01.09.2023 and is subject to change without notice. Please note that all prices are subject to change and Ridge Aesthetics reserves the right to do so. Please note that prices shown are starting prices, individual treatment prices may vary depending on unique circumstances.



CONTACT

T. 01454 313 189 E. reception@ridgedental.com www.ridgeaesthetics.com